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TITLE

SIZE

PART #

REV

MATERIAL

SHEET OF

AIR DIMENSIONS INC.

DEERFIELD BEACH, FL. USA 33442

WWW.AIRDIMENSIONS.COM

FINISH

DWG NO

Explosion Proof Motor (Group B)

A13022
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GREEN

J10

T2

T4

P2

T3

T8

P1

BLACK

WHITE

YELLOW

BROWN 

ORANGE

RED

PURPLE

BLACK

YELLOW

BROWN 

WHITE

ORANGE

RED

PURPLE

J10

T4

P2

T2

INSULATE

T3

T8

P1

GREEN

115 V

230 V


